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KRISTOFFY
Kristoffy Johanna r740 Pine
Kristovich Bias waiter r2542 3d
" Bros (Michl Steph and Thos) restr 2802

Mission
" Chris (Annie) restr 2514 3d h551 Dewev blvd
" John (Kristovich & Co) h444 14th
" John cook r2542 3d
" Mary h3862 Army
" Michl (Kristovich Bros) h4515 Mission
" Nicholas cook r3862 Armv
" Steph (Margt : Kristovich Bros) h7033 Geary
" Thos (Kristovich Bros) r4515 Mission
" & Co (John Kristovich) restr 2977 16th
Kriton Ruby Mrs sten r261 11th av
Kritser Hattie artist rl832 Buchanan
Kritt Jas (Tessie) fruits h720 Potrero av
Krivenko Peter (StepHenita) lab h2109 24th
Kriwak Carl musn rl045 Franklin
Krinol Sidor (Mary) lab h2776 22d
Kriz Rudolph (Marie) raach li3G Grattan
Krnac S waiter r3081 ltlth
" Steph (Margt : Kristovich Bros) h7033 Geary
Krobitzsch Robt W pres-mgr Sunset Feather Co

res Oakland
Kroder Arth (Anna) pntr h219 Corbett av
" Arth F elk Ajiglo & London Paris Natl Bank

r219 Corbett rd
" Emma (wid Aug) r2120 Howard"HP pntr r3143 16th
Kroeek Philip H dentist 2804 Folsom res Red-

wood City
Kroeckei Geo (Mary) eng h683 28th av
" Geo jr with FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SAN

FRANCISCO r6S5 28th av
Kroeger see also Kroger, Krueger and Kruger"AC clk.SQ Co res Oakland
" Fay L sten Greenberg Eisner Co rl361 Cali-

fornia
" Fred E elk H M Newhall & Co res Berkeley
" Fred P elk Am Kv Exp res Albany
" Hattie Mrs Tanitor IU673 Sutter
" Henry C (Hannah J) carp r896 Capp
Kroehl Howard & Co A C Swanson res mgr cert

pub accts 1010, 593 Market
Kroehler Mfg Co*E S Helms mgr office furn mfrs

180 New Montgomery factory 1636 Bryant
Kroehnke Amy nurse rl905 Lacuna
" Harold (Mary) elk rl235 Pine
" Hulda printer 321. 320 Market h2. 1515 Leaven-

worth
" Kath M pub sten 832. 112 Market rl07. 1905

Laguna
" Marianne L pub sten 322. 320 Market rl515

Leavenworth
Kroeke Gus r4163 25th
Kroencke Bertha (wid Win H) h2.J03 California
Kroener- Xavier artist H S Crocker Co res Ala-

meda
Kroenke Aug E (Louise J) slsmn h5. 57 Ash-

bury
" Edw H (Franclne) slsmn Zellerbach Paper Co

h206b Clement
" H W h3. 1125 Post
" Marie shoemkr r2459 Howard
Kroepse Otto tailor h556 5th av
Kroeze John W (Anna) h788 Faxon av
" Robt artist The Bulletin res Burlingame
Krog Geo printer 1616 O'Farrell r do
Kroger see also Kreger. Krueger and Kruger
" Anton (Lillian) dentist 909. 870 Market res

San Mateo
" Chas supt Dixon Fisli & Co res San Mateo
" Henry J (Hilda) elk SP Co £2716 Sacramento
" Herman (Kroger & Cochlovms) r25 Brook
" John H (Annie) h569 Dewey blvd
" Marie (wid H) h3514 24th
" & Coehlovius (Herman Kroger. Henry Coch-

lovlus) vulc 100 Steuart
Krogh see also Crow and Crowe
" Mary v-pres Krogh Pump & Machy Co res

Oakland
" Mary L bkpr ParafTine Cos h4235 Cabrlllo
" Peter M mech h4235 Cabrillo
KROGH PUMP AND MACHINERY CO, Oscar

Poulsen Pres. Mary Krogh V-Pres, J H Scott
Seo-Treas, E P McMurtry Mgr, Mfrs Irriga-
tion and Reclamation Machinery, also Mining
Pumps, 149-157 Beale, Phone Douglas 1113
(See page 171)

" Wilbur C (Emma) sulr Il2451 23d av
Krogness C Geo (Kath) pub rep 253. 1 Mont-

gomery h2790 Green
" Gladys V r2790 Green
" Melville A R c2790 Green
Krogstad Helen elk r3528 21st

KROHL
Krohl Gabriel sten Paul Kocher rl560a Fell
" Wm janitor r500 Grand av So S F
Krohn see also Cron, Kron and Krone
" Alf N (Ella) cable splicer h2002 Hyde
" Aug W (Gertrude) flremn SFFD h921 York
" Frank H (Marguerite) slsmn Revnler Lmbr Co

hll. 1391 8th av
" Fred mtlwkr tl231 Pierce
" Henry H (Emma) eng h327 Arlington
" Howard waiter r443 Franklin
" Ida (wid Adolf) h3U8a 16th
" Max r407 Tehama
" Oscar W (Hulda) carp h260 Beverley
" Raymond ctr r856 Filbert
" Theo h674 ,28th av
" Wm H (Jessie.) silversmith h642 17th av
Kroiss Rudolph gdnr r677 San Jose av
Krolik Abr elk Anglo & London Paris Natl Bank

r2295 Broadway
Kroll Clifton H (Atkins Kroll & Co) res Pied-

mont
" Fred C mach r3647 19th
" Fredk W (Frances) phys 502. 350 Post hl242

Washington
" F slsmn Jacobs Malcomb & Burtt r3035 Van

Ness av
Krollius Wm rl53 Albion
Krom Harry C (Dessie) h6. 1233 Arguello blvd
" Minna slswmn Miles & Scott r300 Page
Kroraand Michl janitor r353 Minna
Krnmberg Philip carrier PO rl565 Scott
" Wm (Kath) butcher h.63 Brosnan
Krome Aug (Emma ; Krome's Market) h653 27th
Krome's Market (Aug Krome) gro and meats 729

Bush
Kromelbcin John (Josephine) slsmn hll60 Treat
Kromer Clarence H (Warrington & Kromer) res

Sacramento
" Karl steelwkr r450 Grand av So S F
Krominaker Florence glovemkr rlll5 Cole
Krominoff Helen sten r206 Chattanooga
" Paul (Olga) miner h206 Chattanooga
Kromrey Geo drftsmn WUTel Co h758 Clayton
" Geo jr r758 Clayton
Kron see also Cron, Crohn, Krohn. Krohne and

Krone
" Andrew Y (Ottilie) jwlr h866 25th av
" Bertha Mrs hS. 1642 Larkin
" Bertha r352 20th av
" David baker h201 14th av
" Edw electn H F Haverkamp
" Oscar J (Augusta A) vet surg 1386 Golden Gate
Krona Bernard mach opr r4100 21st
" Oscar (Caroline) treas Am Baking Co h4100

21st
Kronberg Bessie (wid Sigmund) h2523 Sutter
" Hattie S Mrs hSl Hillcrest dr D C
Kroncke Aug (Emma) gro 399 Evergreen av h551

Templeton av D C
" Bertha (Mangels & Kroncke) res Daly City
" Gustave elk r4163 25th

Krone see also Crone, Krohn and Kron
" Clarence slsmn Washburn Crosby Co res Oak-

land
" Fred W (Lotta) h2660 VanNess av
" Peter H h242 Wawona
KRONENBERG FRED (Jane M), V-Pres Bank

of Italy, h635 llth av
" Herman phys 622. 177 Post hl369 Hyde
Kroneberger Spencer L h61. 250 Taylor
Kroney Michl carp rl390 Ellis
Kronholm Wm eng r3032 16th
" Wm F (Hattie) pntr hl40 Wlnfleld
Kronholt Oscar elk Golden Pheasant r2198 Geary
Kronich Norma G typist United Grocers Inc. res

Oakland
Kronick Louis (Dora) men's furngs 1447 Fill-

more hl284 Eddy
" Rose smstrs rl284 Eddy
Kronis Antone r911 Howard
Kronk Edw elk h3, 120 Bernard
" Ernest elk r.3. 120 Bernard
" Wellington (Alice) autowkr rl93 Colllngwood

Kronnick Andrew H (Kronnick Bros) rl666
O'Farrell

" Bros (A H and F G) gen contrs 1659 O'Farrell
" Fred G (Ellz ; Kronnick Bros) h841 43d av
Kronquist Alf J h338 Richland av
" Clarence E police rl261 Rhode Island
" John E elk SP Co res Belmont
" Marie (wid Carl V) hl261 Rhode Island
" S A Mrs bkpr Zellerbach Paper Co res Ber-

keley
Krontall Rose elk r838 Broderick
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